Cherry Creek Arena- Producer Robin Forrest (Mont Belvieu, TX) - 10/07/2017

Sat # 10 HC (Sat) - 27 teams

. . Total . Amount .

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won

1 114.68 15 Sansone Wendy $243.00 5
1 114.68 15 Sansone Joe $243.00 5
2 116.81 12 Hohmann Tonie $146.00 4
2 116.81 12 Schaffner Dave $146.00 4
3 108.39 7 Twomey Jarod $97.00 3
3 108.39 7 Vaughn Clay $97.00 3
4 55.94 9 Sansone Joe $0.00 2
4 55.94 9 Twomey Jarod $0.00 2
5 56.6 9 Hohmann Tonie $0.00 1
5 56.6 9 Schaffner Dave $0.00 1
6 54.44 6 Vaughn Clay $0.00 0.5
6 54.44 6 Vinson Wayne $0.00 0.5

Sat # 10 Masters HC (Sat) - 36 teams

. . Total , Amount .

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won

1 114.71 12 Horn Patrick $259.00 7
1 114.71 12 Horn Doris $259.00 7
2 113.25 11 Hopkins Dean $194.00 6
2 113.25 11 Schaffner Dave $194.00 6
3 94.91 8 Hopkins Dean $130.00 5
3 94.91 8 McElyea David $130.00 5
4 116.11 8 DelLude Robert $65.00 4
4 116.11 8 Forrest Robin $65.00 4
5 100.36 7 Martinez Raymond $0.00 3
5 100.36 7 Twomey SD $0.00 3
6 56.14 7 Hopkins Dean $0.00 2
6 56.14 7 Twomey SD $0.00 2
7 58.94 6 Delude Robert $0.00 1
7 58.94 6 McElyea David $0.00 1
8 59.12 6 Parker Aimee $0.00 0.5
8 59.12 6 Sansone Joe $0.00 0.5

Sat # 11 w/2 Cap HC (Sat) - 56 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 153.2 15 DelLude Linda $323.00 9
1 153.2 15 Twomey SD $323.00 9
2 163.84 15 Hohmann Tonie $242.00 8
2 163.84 15 Schaffner Dave $242.00 8
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Sat # 13 Mixed HC (Sat) - 37 teams

Placing
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Sat # 6 HC (Sat) - 25 teams
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Last Name

Alexander
Hohmann
Parker
Schaffner
Acree
Schaffner
DelLude
Sansone
Hohmann
Schaffner
McElyea
Parker
Clark
DelLude
Clark
Gremillion

Last Name

Ayala Sr.
Twomey
Acree
Ayala Sr.
Cranford
Vaughn
Hohmann

Robin
Aimee
Wayne
Laura
Paul
Wayne
Tess
Wayne
Robert
Paul
David
SD
Robert
Raymond
Robert
SD

First Name

Brad
Tonie
Aimee
Dave
Caitlin
Dave
Robert
Wendy
Tonie
Dave
David
Aimee
Katie
Robert
Katie
Paul

First Name

Luis
SD
Caitlin
Luis
Tess
Clay
Greg

$171.00
$171.00
$101.00
$101.00
$91.00
$91.00
$81.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$266.00
$266.00
$200.00
$200.00
$133.00
$133.00
$67.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
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2



4 49.23 4 Vaughn Clay $0.00

5 56.44 4 Hohmann Greg $0.00 1
5 56.44 4 Vinson Laura $0.00 1
6 36.8 3 Curl Meridith $0.00 0.5
6 36.8 3 Vaughn Clay $0.00 0.5

Sat All Levels HC (Sat) - 16 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 103.32 10 DelLude Robert $162.00 3
1 103.32 10 Vinson Wayne $162.00 3
2 94.08 9 Schaffner Dave $108.00 2
2 94.08 9 Twomey Jarod $108.00 2
3 98.95 8 DelLude Robert $0.00 1
3 98.95 8 Twomey Jarod $0.00 1
4 51.99 10 Clark Katie $0.00 0.5
4 51.99 10 Vinson Wayne $0.00 0.5

Cherry Creek Arena- Producer Robin Forrest (Mont Belvieu, TX) - 10/08/2017

round robin

Sun Round Robin (Sun) - 136 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 46.24 10 Sandling Kirby $0.00 18
1 46.24 10 Twomey Jarod $0.00 18
2 51.77 10 Mitcham Gary $0.00 16
2 51.77 10 Schaffner Dave $0.00 16
3 54.32 10 Mitcham Gary $0.00 14
3 54.32 10 Sandling Kirby $0.00 14
4 55.39 10 Malone Sierra $0.00 12
4 55.39 10 Vinson Wayne $0.00 12
5 56.4 10 Hohmann Greg $0.00 10
5 56.4 10 Malone Christie $0.00 10
6 58.28 10 Klostermann  Russell $0.00 8
6 58.28 10 Malone Christie $0.00 8
7 58.98 9 Malone Christie $0.00 6
7 58.98 9 Vinson Wayne $0.00 6
8 55.8 8 Clark Katie $0.00 4
8 55.8 8 Leach Renee $0.00 4
9 58.18 8 Klostermann  Russell $0.00 2
9 58.18 8 Schaffner Dave $0.00 2
10 58.89 8 Sansone Joe $0.00 1
10 58.89 8 Schaffner Dave $0.00 1
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First
Placing Last Name '"s Amount Won
Name
1 Schaffner  Dave $850.00
2 Twomey  Jarod $638.00
3 Mitcham Gary $425.00

4 Malone  Christie $213.00



